
# Dos Nom Prénom Temps Tours Dist Min. Avg. Max. Vit

Continental
1. 48 Urbike - B 7:46:15 60 LAP 321 07:19 07:46 08:20 41,31
2. 18 Giklets by Rodania - A 7:46:16 -1 LAP 315 07:22 07:54 10:43 40,62
3. 28 Les GO Font Duvel'O - B 7:47:05 -1 LAP 315 07:25 07:55 09:26 40,55
4. 42 Soil Capital - A 7:47:05 -1 LAP 315 07:25 07:55 09:56 40,55
5. 34 Novicebar - A 7:48:54 -1 LAP 315 07:20 07:56 09:29 40,39
6. 25 Les 2nd Sess - A 7:45:10 -2 LAP 310 07:26 08:01 09:42 40,03
7. 16 Duvel Cycling Team - A 7:45:13 -2 LAP 310 07:18 08:01 09:12 40,02
8. 45 Teals Cycling Team - A 7:51:34 -2 LAP 310 07:24 08:07 09:39 39,48
9. 44 Sterke Ludos Renmans - A 7:52:18 -2 LAP 310 07:27 08:08 09:20 39,42
10. 23 La Redoutable - DH - A 7:45:11 -3 LAP 304 07:31 08:09 09:06 39,34
11. 5 Babylon By Bike - A 7:45:13 -3 LAP 304 07:26 08:09 09:38 39,33
12. 30 Magic-Lucien - A 7:45:29 -3 LAP 304 07:26 08:10 09:03 39,31
13. 32 Molteni - Magerotte - A 7:50:11 -3 LAP 304 07:36 08:14 09:06 38,92
14. 51 Wanty-Gobelets - A 7:50:47 -3 LAP 304 07:14 08:15 10:18 38,87
15. 37 Positive Thinking Company Cycling Team - A 7:50:51 -3 LAP 304 07:29 08:15 09:01 38,86
16. 33 Nenu Cycling Team - A 7:45:10 -4 LAP 299 07:36 08:18 10:23 38,65
17. 7 Bob Bike Club - A 7:46:16 -4 LAP 299 07:34 08:19 10:19 38,56
18. 29 Les Rabobranques - A 7:47:37 -4 LAP 299 07:22 08:21 09:42 38,45
19. 6 Betafence Mathurin - A 7:48:12 -4 LAP 299 07:43 08:21 09:08 38,40
20. 4 ASAP PEB - Gramitherm - B 7:50:55 -4 LAP 299 07:35 08:24 09:58 38,18
21. 20 INS Cycling Team - A 7:45:11 -5 LAP 294 07:38 08:27 09:47 37,96
22. 8 Brussels Unchained Stoefers - A 7:45:16 -5 LAP 294 07:23 08:27 10:01 37,95
23. 2 AIS Erpicum - A 7:45:28 -5 LAP 294 07:27 08:27 11:16 37,93
24. 36 Palestine Start-Up Nation - A 7:46:38 -5 LAP 294 07:35 08:29 10:05 37,84
25. 50 Vélo si bo temps - A 7:47:11 -5 LAP 294 07:23 08:29 09:48 37,79
26. 17 Feestina Racing Team - A 7:46:15 -6 LAP 288 07:54 08:38 09:48 37,18
27. 19 Giklets by Rodania - B 7:46:17 -6 LAP 288 07:48 08:38 10:35 37,18
28. 12 Copains ® Porteurs d'eau - B 7:48:48 -7 LAP 283 07:48 08:50 11:07 36,29
29. 43 Soil Capital - B 7:51:39 -7 LAP 283 07:50 08:53 10:12 36,08
30. 31 Mix Cycling Team - A 7:52:34 -7 LAP 283 07:56 08:55 11:14 36,01
31. 10 ChatelainXpert Arteq Cycling Team - A 7:47:12 -8 LAP 278 08:00 08:59 09:59 35,73
32. 13 CyclO'Tacos 28 - A 7:50:11 -8 LAP 278 07:45 09:02 18:10 35,51
33. 27 Les GO Font Duvel'O - A 7:51:34 -8 LAP 278 08:07 09:04 10:10 35,40
34. 39 Rem Coq MTH - A 7:45:27 -9 LAP 272 08:12 09:07 10:03 35,18
35. 46 Teals Cycling Team - B 7:48:18 -9 LAP 272 07:35 09:10 11:08 34,96
36. 3 ASAP PEB - Gramitherm - A 7:52:55 -9 LAP 272 08:03 09:16 10:04 34,62
37. 1 Abita Cyclette - A 7:44:55 -10 LAP 267 07:39 09:17 11:26 34,53
38. 11 Copains ® Porteurs d'eau - A 7:48:13 -10 LAP 267 08:31 09:21 10:58 34,28
39. 22 La Française des Gueux - A 7:48:14 -10 LAP 267 08:22 09:21 10:43 34,28
40. 14 Dataroots Cycling Team - A 6:30:34 -11 LAP 262 07:28 07:58 08:54 40,28
41. 49 US Carte Postale - A 7:51:35 -11 LAP 262 08:34 09:37 10:51 33,36
42. 35 Novicebar - B 7:49:09 -12 LAP 256 07:27 09:46 16:55 32,85
43. 26 Les 2nd Sess - B 7:51:34 -12 LAP 256 08:08 09:49 17:14 32,68
44. 24 La Redoutable - DH - B 7:46:22 -13 LAP 251 07:55 09:55 15:32 32,35
45. 47 Urbike - A 7:46:16 -16 LAP 235 06:33 10:35 59:42 30,30
46. 15 Dataroots Cycling Team - B 6:14:49 -21 LAP 208 07:45 09:36 16:19 33,40
47. 52 Wanty-Gobelets - B 7:44:12 -33 LAP 144 08:04 17:11 3:52:40 18,68
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# Dos Nom Prénom Temps Tours Dist Min. Avg. Max. Vit
48. 9 Brussels Unchained Stoefers - B 2:22:50 -43 LAP 90 07:42 08:24 09:33 38,21
49. 41 Duvel Cycling Team B 7:36:50 -47 LAP 69 08:37 35:08 2:17:47 9,14

Nombre d'inscrits: 49
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